Index
M
otor Starters and
C
ontrol G
ear
2021 Catalogue
Sales: 01582 692 440                                         Technical: 01582 692 44466
Motor Starters & Control Gear
Direct On Line Motor Starters
Overload relays must be ordered separately (Page 77). The overload
relay setting must not exceed the contactor rating
ABS Enclosure 2 Button 110V DOL (IP65)
Part Number Description Price Per
LE1-D123F7 12A 5.5kW 110V AC Coil £45.68 1
LE1-D253F7 25A 11kW 110V AC Coil £73.05 1
ABS Enclosure 2 Button 240V DOL (IP65)
Part Number Description Price Per
LE1-D123U7 12A 5.5kW 240V AC Coil £45.67 1
LE1-D253U7 25A 11kW 240V AC Coil £73.05 1
ABS Enclosure 2 Button 415V DOL (IP65)
Part Number Description Price Per
LE1-D123N7 12A 5.5kW 415V AC Coil £45.67 1
LE1-D253N7 25A 11kW 415V AC Coil £73.05 1
Overload relays must be ordered separately (Page 77). The overload
relay setting must not exceed the contactor rating. Metal Clad DOL’s will
accept the range of TA8 side mounting auxiliaries (Page 78).
Metal Enclosure 2 Button 240V DOL (IP54)
Part Number Description Price Per
BE1-T1235U7 12A 5.5kW 240V AC Coil £60.42 1
BE1-T2535U7 25A 11kW 240V AC Coil £86.94 1
BE1-T3235U7 32A 15KW 240V AC Coil* £99.75 1
Metal Enclosure 2 Button 415V DOL (IP54)
Part Number Description Price Per
BE1-T1235N7 12A 5.5kW 415V AC Coil £60.42 1
BE1-T2535N7 25A 11kW 415V AC Coil £86.94 1
BE1-T3235N7 32A 15KW 415V AC Coil* £99.75 1
ABS & Metal Clad DOL Starter Dimensions (mm)
Measurements
ABS ABS Metal Clad Metal Clad
12A 25A 12A 25 - 32A
a 120 135 116 135
b 140 155 128 147
c 166 185 214 252
d 150 165 134 162
e 88 101 123 156
*Use TR2-32353 Overload Relay Only
Motor Starters and Control Gear 2021.indd   66Motor Starters and Control Gear 2021.indd   66 26/11/2020   09:56:1226/11/2020   09:56:12